1300091880

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	_
		8127

Office Use Only



200316413412

08/06/18--01040--003 **52.50

08/30/18--01029--012 **7.58

18 AUS 27 PH 4: 17

AUG 0 1 2018

S. PRATHER



August 11, 2018

H. RUTH PYLE CHASE DENTAL SLEEPCARE OF WESTON, LLC 2239 NORTH COMMERCE PARKWAY., STE 1 WESTON, FL 33326

SUBJECT: CHASE DENTAL SLEEPCARE OF WESTON LLC

Ref. Number: L13000091880

We have received your document for CHASE DENTAL SLEEPCARE OF WESTON LLC and check(s) totaling \$52.50 of which \$52.50 has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is an additional amount of \$7.50 due. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA CORPORATION, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 018A00016616

enclosa

COVER LETTER

	gistration Se dision of Cor			
SHRIFCT:	Chase De	ntal SleepCare of Weston, I	LLC	
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclose	d Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	n all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		H Ruth Pyle		
			Name of Person	
		Chase Dental SleepCar	re of Weston, LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		2239 North Commerce	Parkway, Suite 1	
		Weston, FL 33326	Address	
		hruthp@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	leation)
For further i	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
H Ruth Py	le		954 349-4004 at 1	
	Name o	f Person		: Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Chase Dental SleepCare of Weston, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number <u>L13000091880</u>	iability Comp	any were filed on 06/26/2013	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited l	liability company here:	
Snoring and Sleep Apnea Solutions, LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited L	iability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	N/A	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE),	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE) B. If amending the registered agent and		N/A d office address on our records,	enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered o	ffice address	<u>here</u> :	
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A		
New Registered Office Address:	N/A		
		Enter Florida street address	
		, Flo	rida
		City	Zîp Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = .	Authorized Member		
<u>l'itle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			
			☐ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			
			Remove

N/A	on, enter change(s) here: Attach additional she	· · ·
	_	
		,
fective date, if other than the ϵ	08/22/2018 late of filing:	(optional)
n effective date is listed, the date must lite: If the date inserted in this block	late of filing:	90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.01 ements, this date will not be listed
cument's effective date on the Dep		•
unanud nu nišinu n dalavad	afficienting data that was a afficient in a	+ 17,01 am on the configu
The 90th day after the reco	effective date, but not an effective time, a rd is filed.	t 12:01 a.m. on the earner
A	2010	
August 22	2018	
		: 25
S	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a mer	nber
H Ruth Pyle		PH
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00